ALL-MAKES HEAVY-DUTY
Alliance Truck Parts has over 30 product lines that serve the commercial transportation
industry with reliable new and remanufactured parts and accessories for all makes and all
models1 to keep trucks and buses on the road. All Alliance Truck Parts meet or exceed OES
specifications for quality, fit and finish and are backed by a nationwide warranty2, which
means you don’t have to trade quality for price.
BUMPERS
Illustrations and photographs used in this catalog may vary slightly from the actual product.

X(8,9) The last two digits are always together and indicate the style and height of the bumper. �06 =
18” square rolled ends, 02 = 16” taper, 07 = 16” gullwing, 51 = 20” boxed ends, etc.
PARTS NUMBERING SYSTEM
PA
R
TS
 N
U
M
B
ER
IN
G
 S
Y
ST
EM
PARTS NUMBERING SYSTEM
The Alliance Truck Parts numbering system is set up systematically:
Example - ABP N31 0CV011042.
All part numbers in this program contain the prefix ABP and N31 (the company-assigned code
for this program). Basic part numbers consist of ABP N31 and 9 digits, before adding custom
options such as lights, universal mounting system, etc. Remember that letters do not match
makes or models. Using Xs instead of actual numbers, a basic part number can be shown as:
All parts in the catalog are set up with an Alliance Truck Parts number. In the back of this
catalog, you will find an extensive cross-reference list. This will help link another manufacturer’s
part to an Alliance ABP number.
BUMPER CONFIGURATOR
B
U
M
PER
 C
O
N
FIG
U
R
A
TO
R
USING THE ALLIANCE TRUCK PARTS BUMPER CONFIGURATOR
Alliance Truck Parts makes finding the perfect bumper easy with our online configurator.
To purchase a bumper you see in this catalog, or to build a custom bumper, go to
alliancetruckparts.com and follow these steps:
1.	 Navigate to bumpers.
2.	 Complete the configuration to receive a bumper part number and diagram.
3.	 Print the configuration by selecting the ‘Print Page’ button.
4.	 Find your closest Alliance Truck Parts dealer by selecting ‘Find a Dealer.’
5.	 Call or visit your local dealer to place the order.
You can also build a bumper working with a parts sales specialist at any of the more
than 800 Alliance Truck Parts locations nationwide. Alliance’s parts sales specialists will
help guide you to a selection that properly fits your truck make and model. You can also
specify custom lighting, graphics and text to create a bumper unique to your rig.
LIMITED WARRANTY
LI
M
IT
ED
 W
A
R
R
A
N
TY
WARRANTY
RETURN POLICY
All defective items must be returned to your dealer, with a copy of the original receipt.
Custom bumpers may not be returned. Alliance Truck Parts reserves the right to accept